

Invitation for Bids No. PW19-02 Pavement Rehabilitation 2018				Interstate Grading & Paving Inc. (1)		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
				128 S. Maple Ave South San Francisco, CA 94080		2513 Wyandotte St Mountain View, CA 94043		715 Comstock St Santa Clara, CA 95054	
				H. Michael Pariani		Craig E. Young		Karim Massoud	
BASE BID	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	
1	MOBILIZATION (5% Max)	1	LS		\$ 45,000.00		\$ 26,000.00		\$ 48,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS		\$ 87,000.00		\$ 85,000.00		\$ 50,400.00
3	IMPLEMENTATION OF CONSTRUCTION BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES	1	LS		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 4,000.00
4	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	12	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,920.00
5	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARDS	6	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14,400.00
6	SAMPLING AND TESTING	1	LS		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 7,000.00
7	CONCRETE IMPROVEMENTS - PCC CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	83	LF	\$ 137.00	\$ 11,371.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,450.00
8	CONCRETE REMOVAL	208	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,768.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,328.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,240.00
9	ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING - 2 INCH FULL GRIND	14500	SY	\$ 4.80	\$ 69,600.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 113,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 72,500.00
10	ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING - 2.5 INCH FULL GRIND	9400	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$ 10.30	\$ 96,820.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 56,400.00
11	ADDITIVE COST FOR DISPOSAL OF GRINDINGS WITH FABRIC (REVOCABLE)	9400	SY	\$ 1.20	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 940.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,640.00
12	BASE REPAIR (DIGOUTS)	66.1	CY	\$ 480.00	\$ 31,728.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 37,016.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 36,355.00
13	CRACK SEALING	1	LS		\$ 17,000.00		\$ 18,000.00		\$ 15,300.00
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) PAVING	2940	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 352,800.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 329,280.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 429,240.00
15	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING - VARIOUS STRIPES	18800	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 42,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 33,840.00
16	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING - 8 INCH STRIPE	351	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,579.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 772.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,053.00
17	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING - 12 INCH STRIPE	508	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,302.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,794.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,556.00
18	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	780	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,240.00
19	THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1640	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 31,160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 42,640.00
20	BLUE FIRE HYDRANT PAVEMENT MARKER	8	EA	\$ 26.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 168.00
21	RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	383	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,298.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,681.00
22	ADJUST STORM DRAIN MANHOLE RIM TO GRADE	8	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 12,800.00
23	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE RIM TO GRADE	10	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00
24	ADJUST WATER VALVE RIM TO GRADE	15	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 14,400.00
25	ADJUST GAS VALVE RIM TO GRADE	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,920.00
26	ADJUST MONUMENT RIM TO GRADE	4	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 3,840.00
27	ADJUST TELECOMMUNICATIONS MANHOLE RIM TO GRADE	8	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18,000.00
28	LOOP DETECTOR REPLACEMENT	1	LS		\$ 5,500.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
29	DETECTOR HANDHOLE	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
30	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER (REVOCABLE)	1,503	SF	\$ 38.00	\$ 57,114.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 49,599.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,060.00
31	PAVEMENT CONFORM AT VALLEY GUTTER (REVOCABLE)	1,367	SF	\$ 0.32	\$ 437.44	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,505.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,202.00
32	24" FLAT GRATE DROP INLET (REVOCABLE)	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 928,282.94		\$ 950,692.20		\$ 968,745.00

Surety	10% bond	10% bond	10% bond
License	A	A, C-12	A, B
Subcontractors			
Crack Sealing	Bond Blacktop	Graham Contractors	Graham Contractors
Striping	Chrisp Company	Sierra Traffic Marking	Sierra Striping
Utility Adjustment	Johnson Construction Company		Johnson Construction Company
Electrical	Columbia Electric, Inc.	Columbia Electric, Inc.	
Concrete	Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	Spenco Construction, Inc.	
Grinder Rental			ABSL Construction

Notes:

(1) Math errors occurred on bid form Line 12. Correct extended cost and bid total reflected on Bid Summary per IFB Instructions to Bidders Item No. 24.